Steel quality
Steel: s235/s355
Bolts: 8.8 FZV

Performance

Max vertical load from equipment per pole: 150kg
Max horizontal load from equipment per pole: 2,0kN
Max geometric equipment area per pole: 1,0m2
Max installation height: 70meter

Terrain classification: TC1

Reference wind speed: 27m/s

M12 bolt tightening torque: 47Nm

Extension pole
available in 5 sizes:
@60,3mm
@76,1mm
@88,9mm
@101,6mm
@114,3mm

500,00

Installation and maintenance guides are available on our website www.telecomsteel.com

'ﬁf

350,00

1

M12 x 25mm FZV

DANISH DESIGN & QUALITY

//
- 3 [ N\ WRF
o - T
o y /
S N\
o ~_
o
LN
(]
QO
\:LQ‘
Item numbers
Size 500mm 1000mm
@60,3mm 70400 70402
@76,1mm 70404 70406
(388,9mm 70408 70410
@101,6mm 70412 70414
3114,3mm 70416 70418
Designed by Checked by Approved by Date Date
ABP 25-03-2025
Type L Extension pole 60,3-g114,3mm
f TELECOMSTEEL

Revision Sheet

1/1




