



Steel quality
 Steel: s235/s355
 Bolts: 8.8 FZV

Performance
 Max vertical load from equipment per pole: 150kg
 Max horizontal load from equipment per pole: 2,0kN
 Max geometric equipment area per pole: 1,0m²
 Max installation height: 70meter
 Terrain classification: TC1
 Reference wind speed: 27m/s
 M12 bolt tightening torque: 47Nm

Installation and maintenance guides are available on our website www.telecomsteel.com

Size	Item numbers	
	500mm	1000mm
Ø60,3mm	70400	70402
Ø76,1mm	70404	70406
Ø88,9mm	70408	70410
Ø101,6mm	70412	70414
Ø114,3mm	70416	70418

Designed by ABP	Checked by	Approved by	Date	Date 25-03-2025
 TELECOMSTEEL DANISH DESIGN & QUALITY			Type L Extension pole ø60,3-ø114,3mm	
			Revision B	Sheet 1 / 1